TECH CHAIN SOFTWARE CORPORATION 
12301 Katy Fwy, Suite 1425 
Houston, TX 77079 

Ladies and Gentlemen: 

The undersigned understands that Tech Chain Software Corporation, a corporation 

organized under the laws of Delaware (the “Company”), is offering up to Two Million Five 
Hundred Thousand (2,500,000) shares of the Company’s common stock (the “Securities”) in a 
Regulation Crowdfunding offering for a purchase price of One Dollar and Twenty Cents ($1.20) 
per Security. This offering is made pursuant to the Form C (the “Form C”). The undersigned 
further understands that the offering is being made pursuant to Section 4(a)(6) of the Securities

[...]

the Securities Act (this “Offering”).  The Company is offering the Securities to prospective 
investors through the Netshares Financial Services, LLC crowdfunding portal (the “Portal”).  
The minimum amount or target amount to be raised in the Offering is Three Hundred Twenty-
Four Thousand Dollars ($324,000) (the “Target Offering Amount”) and the maximum amount 
to be raised in the Offering is Three Million Dollars ($3,000,000). 

1. Subscription. Subject to the terms and conditions hereof and the provisions of 

the Form C, the undersigned hereby subscribes for the Securities set forth on the signature page